

## HR Green, Inc. 8710 Earhart Lane SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947

Project	2025 Sanitary Sewer Lining Project	Engineer:	MAC	Municipal Pipe Tool Co., LLC		Hydro-Klean, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA,		National Power Rodding Corp.	
	Date: Monday, January 13, 2025		4	Hudson, IA		Des Moines, IA		LLC Chesterfield, MO		Chicago, IL	
Job No.	Job No.: 2404213			Tradeon, 124							
				Addendum 1	Υ	Addendum 1	Υ	Addendum 1	Υ	Addendum 1	Υ
				Addendum 2	Υ	Addendum 2	Υ	Addendum 2	Υ	Addendum 2	Υ
				Bid Bond	5%	Bid Bond	5%	Bid Bond	5%	Bid Bond	5%
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ADDITIONAL SEWER CLEANING	HOUR	40	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
2	CIPP MAIN LINING, 8"	LF	2,971	\$36.49	\$108,411.79	\$29.80	\$88,535.80	\$33.17	\$98,548.07	\$38.00	\$112,898.00
3	BUILDING SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REINSTATEMENT	EA	43	\$50.00	\$2,150.00	\$50.00	\$2,150.00	\$55.00	\$2,365.00	\$750.00	\$32,250.00
4	CIPP END SEAL, 8"	EA	20	\$165.00	\$3,300.00	\$179.41	\$3,588.20	\$155.00	\$3,100.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
5	CIPP SERVICE PIPE, CONNECTION, 4"	EA	4	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00
6	SPOT REPAIRS BY PIPIE REPLACEMENT, 8"	EA	2	\$5,082.00	\$10,164.00	\$9,900.00	\$19,800.00	\$12,980.00	\$25,960.00	\$3,516.00	\$7,032.00
7	SPOT REPAIRS BY PIPIE REPLACEMENT, 8"	LF	20	\$112.61	\$2,252.20	\$330.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,430.00	\$28,600.00	\$306.60	\$6,132.00
8	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, SEAL COAT	SY	30	\$3.50	\$105.00	\$106.15	\$3,184.50	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$79.98	\$2,399.40
9	GRANULAR SURFACING ON ROAD, CL A CR STONE, 6"	SY	30	\$15.75	\$472.50	\$64.90	\$1,947.00	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$41.58	\$1,247.40
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,156.25	\$2,156.25	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$15,711.00	\$15,711.00	\$14,097.97	\$14,097.97	\$31,960.00	\$31,960.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
			Total =	\$159,122.74		\$164,403.47		\$245,283.07		\$247,958.80	

^^ Lowest Bidder

Discrepancy, unit price governs